Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evyn Perry - (1296995) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.42
58.88
59.53
59.56
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59.78

1:00.15
1:00.21
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1:00.51
1:00.66
1:01.11
1:01.62
1:02.73
1:03.72
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1:13.36
1:18.95
1:20.62
1:20.70
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Date

21/10/23
02/12/23
16/10/22
01/10/22
14/10/23
27/11/22
10/12/22
08/10/22
24/09/23
07/10/23
29/10/22
12/11/22
03/04/22
05/06/22
19/12/21
04/12/21
06/11/21
25/07/21
18/06/21
28/01/18
28/01/18
10/03/18
29/10/117
16/03/19
02/12/17
30/09/18
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Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
National Arena Swim League South Round One
Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Meet
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022

Basingstoke Bluefins Summer Sizzler Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet

Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021

Fareham Nomads Back In The Pool Open Meet
Chichester Cormorants

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

PNSC First Chance County Qualifier

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018

Venue

Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Arun
Winchester
Southampton
Waterlooville
Tunbridge Wells
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Spectrum LC
Waterlooville
Waterlooville LC
Westgate
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Mountbatten SC
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1:24.54
1:31.13
1:49.13

1:54.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.88
58.42
59.59
1:00.45
1:00.21

59.78

59.74
1:00.66
1:00.51

59.53
1:00.15

59.56
1:01.62
1:01.11
1:02.73
1:03.72
1:06.92
1:09.37
1:11.22
1:20.70
1:23.34
1:23.04
1:18.95
1:13.36
1:12.64
1:20.73
1:20.62
1:31.13
1:24.54
1:54.26

1:49.13
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Date

02/12/23
21/10/23
14/10/23
07/10/23
24/09/23
10/12/22
27/11/22
12/11/22
29/10/22
16/10/22
08/10/22
01/10/22
05/06/22
03/04/22
19/12/21
04/12/21
06/11/21
25/07/21
18/06/21
16/03/19
28/10/18
30/09/18
10/03/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
02/12/17
29/10/117
07/01/117
17/12/16
05/03/16
14/11/15
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Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials

Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 4 Time Trials

Meet

Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier
Arun Tridents SC September Sizzler 2023

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Chichester Cormorants SC Club Championships 2022
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Meet
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Arena Swim League South Round One
Rushmoor Royals SC Autumn Open Meet 2022
Basingstoke Bluefins Summer Sizzler Meet

RTW Monson Regional Qualifier 2022

Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet

Guildford City SC County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Winter Meet 2021

Fareham Nomads Back In The Pool Open Meet
Chichester Cormorants

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Portsmouth Northsea First Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2018
Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Peter Bull Open Meet

PNSC First Chance County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 4 Time Trials

Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
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Venue

Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Winchester
Arun
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Basingstoke
Tunbridge Wells
Basingstoke
Spectrum LC
Waterlooville
Waterlooville LC
Westgate
Waterlooville
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